Postgraduate
Open Evening

Wednesday, 16 October 2024

Programme

16:15

17:00-17:30

17:30-19:30

17:30-19:30

17:30-18:45

19:30

Registration Opens

) SURREY

Location: Austin Pearce Building, foyer

Refreshments will be available throughout the evening

Welcome Talk including Q&A

Location: Austin Pearce Building, Lecture Theatre 1

Network with our current postgraduate students

Location: Austin Pearce Building, foyer

Academic Sessions by appointment

Faculty of Arts, Business
and Social Sciences

Location: Austin Pearce Building,
28AP02 Seminar Room 3
Faculty of Engineering

and Physical Sciences

Location: Austin Pearce Building,
Lecture Theatre 3

Campus tours

Departure every 15 minutes
Six tours running throughout
the evening

Event ends

Faculty of Health and

Medical Sciences

Location: Austin Pearce Building,
Lecture Theatre 3

Meeting point for tours:
Austin Pearce Building, foyer



